
Pos. 

HR 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 

HR 400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

HR 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 

HR 750 
1 
2 

St.Nr. 

501 
51 

418 
147 
146 
137 
201 
120 
152 

13 

484 
186 

40 
111 

21 

44 
286 

1 
213 

87 
56 

171 
912 

66 
521 

39 

141 
3 

Name 

André Franke 
Peter Kellerer 
Michael Dahnz 
Markus Löser 
Tobias Löser 
Pascal Eckert 
Meik Erdmeier 
Marc Pfefferkorn 
Hermann Kellner 

Felix Krause 

Michael Hahn 
Marcel Kaminski 
Mario Wilhelm 
Andreas Warnke 
Jannis Milzarek 

Steffen Serway 
Martin Exner 
Tony Glöß 
Florian Buß 
Christoph Rensmann 
Harald Schwindt 
Robert Habermeier 
Paul Kersten 
Werner Gruca 
Florian Beck 

Maximilian Tröger 

Sebastian Roters 
Tony Pickenhahn 

Klasse 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 1000 

HR 400 

HR 400 

HR 400 

HR 400 

HR 400 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 600 

HR 750 

HR 750 

Gesamtzeit 

19:29.253 
19:40.984 
20:07.263 
20:18.210 
20:18.490 
20:22.685 
20:44.548 
21:05.203 
19:36.159 

19:50.166 
19:53.207 
19:53.562 
20:19.739 
21:00.504 

19:32.660 
19:42.144 
19:49.142 
20:20.943 
20:52.970 
20:54.561 
21:10.002 
21:10.106 
19:39.744 
19:50.905 

2:03.060 

19:46.498 
20:18.232 

Runden 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

1 

12 
12 

Diff. 

11.731 
38.010 
48.957 
49.237 
53.432 

1:15.295 
1:35.950 
1 Runde 

NS 

3.041 
3.396 

29.573 
1:10.338 

9.484 
16.482 
48.283 

1:20.310 
1:21.901 
1:37.342 
1:37.446 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

31.734 

Abstand 

11.731 
26.279 
10.947 
0.280 
4.195 

21.863 
20.655 

1 Runde 

3.041 
0.355 

26.177 
40.765 

9.484 
6.998 

31.801 
32.027 
1.591 

15.441 
0.104 

1 Runde 
11.161 

31.734 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.281 
1:36.742 
1:39.118 
1:39.904 
1:39.590 
1:40.354 
1:41.674 
1:41.167 
1:43.204 

1:45.686 
1:46.677 
1:46.547 
1:48.411 
1:52.667 

1:36.419 
1:36.958 
1:37.748 
1:40.062 
1:42.752 
1:42.889 
1:42.756 
1:42.213 
1:44.379 
1:45.950 

1:58.054 

1:37.715 
1:39.671 

In Runde 

12 
4 
7 

12 
12 
11 
5 

10 
2 

0 

10 
11 
8 
4 
9 

2 
6 
3 

11 
10 
9 
5 

10 
3 
4 

1 

5 
6 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.407 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

135,483 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.281 

Beste Geschw. 

137,111 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 
3 
4 
5 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 
NS 

St.Nr. 
4 

191 
771 

272 
174 

Name 
Helge Dormann 
Jochen Gabriel 
Luca Pickenhahn 

Felix Waldenmaier 
Karl Zillich 

Klasse 
HR 750 

HR 750 

HR 750 

HR 750 

HR 750 

Gesamtzeit 
19:44.479 
19:48.501 
20:18.388 

8:51.777 

Runden 
11 
11 
11 

5 

Diff. 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 
NS 

Abstand 
1 Runde 

4.022 
29.887 

Beste Zeit. 
1:45.817 
1:43.433 
1:47.654 

1:43.673 

In Runde 
2 

11 
9 

5 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.407 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

135,483 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.281 

Beste Geschw. 

137,111 
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